ULHB
LED LINEAR HIGHBAY
WITH AVAILABLE UPLIGHT
15% Uplight Accessory
The ULHB Series linear highbay with available uplight offers superior performance and
energy-efficiency in a low-profile, compact design. An extremely flexible solution to fit any
situation, this series offers field-switchable CCT between 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, and 5000K,
and 3 field-switchable power levels in lumen packages up to 60,000 lumens.
	■ Die-formed steel housing in a white finish
	■ All configurations are power and CCT switchable
	■ Rotatable LED panels adjust to 0°, 15°, and 30°
	■ General 90° distribution, optional aisle lens or wide lens distribution
	■ Uplight module accessories provide 15% of fixture’s wattage in uplight and install
easily with no wiring required
	■ Built in 3.5mm AUX receptacle for easy plug and play sensor installation
	■ DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) PREMIUM Qualified
	■ Meets Title 24 requirements for dimming and control of light fixtures
110 • 180 • 260 • 340
4 Sizes
GENERAL • AISLE • WIDE
3 Lenses
FIELD-SWITCHABLE
3 Wattages
FIELD-SWITCHABLE
4 CCTs
BRIGHTEST IN THE INDUSTRY
10840547 Rev 3
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: ULHB-110-G-VS-CP)
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Specs at a Glance
Configuration ULHB-110 ULHB-180 ULHB-260 ULHB-340
Wattage (W)* 70W-90W-110W
Switchable
140W-160W-180W
Switchable
180W-230W-260W
Switchable
285W-310W-340W
Switchable
Lumens (lm) 12000-15000-
18000
24000-27000-
30000
32000-40000-
48000
50000-55000-
60000
Efficacy (LPW) 170
Distribution General 90°, Optional Aisle Lens Distribution (60° x 90°) or Optional Wide Lens
Distribution (110° x 110°)
CCT (K) 3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K Switchable
CRI ≥80
Input Voltage 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz, 0-10V Dimmable
Operating Temp -20°C to 45°C (-4°F to 113°F)
Certifications UL Listed for Damp Locations, DLC PREMIUM
Warranty 5 Years
Weight 4.1lbs 5.5lbs 9.6lbs 9.6lbs
* Nominal wattage. Tested at 3000K CCT, 170Lm/W.
Note: Environment and application will affect performance. Typical values and 25°C
used for testing. Specifications subject to change without notice.
ULHB
LED LINEAR HIGHBAY
WITH AVAILABLE UPLIGHT
Rotatable LED
Panels Adjust
to 0°, 15° or 30°
Three Available
Lenses; General,
Aisle & Wide
Model Wattage Distribution Input Voltage CCT Options (Factory Installed)
ULHB 110 = 70/90/110W A = Aisle 60°X90° Distribution VS = 120-277VAC CP = CCT & Power Selectable BB1 = 25W Battery Backup
180 = 140/160/180W G = General 90° Distribution BB21 = 60W Battery Backup
260 = 180/230/260W W = Wide 110°x110° Distribution
340 = 285/310/340W
LiteLogic Accessories² (Field installed) LED Accessories² (Field installed)
LE-MS3-AUX-HB1 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR ULHB-110-UM = 2 Uplight Modules for ULHB-110
LE-SW2 = Bluetooth Enabled, 5-Button, Battery Powered Wall Switch ULHB-180-UM = 2 Uplight Modules for ULHB-180
LE-SW3 = Bluetooth Enabled, 3-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) ULHB-260-UM = 2 Uplight Modules for ULHB-260
LE-SW4 = Bluetooth Enabled, 7-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) ULHB-340-UM = 2 Uplight Modules for ULHB-340
LE-WP = Wallplate for LE-SW2, White
TL-MSP12 = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR Lens Accessories² (Field installed)
TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for SC Dimming Sensor ULHB-110-AL = Aisle 60°X90° Lens Kit for ULHB-110
ULHB-180-AL = Aisle 60°X90° Lens Kit for ULHB-180
ULHB-260/340-AL = Aisle 60°X90° Lens Kit for ULHB-260 & ULHB-340
ULHB-110-WL = Wide 110°X110° Lens Kit for ULHB-110
ULHB-180-WL = Wide 110°X110° Lens Kit for ULHB-180
ULHB-260/340-WL = Wide 110°X110° Lens Kit for ULHB-260 & ULHB-340
Notes Mounting Accessories² (Field installed)
¹ Compatible with ULHB-260 & ULHB-340 ULHB-110/180-SPM = Surface and Pendant Mount Kit for ULHB-110 & ULHB-180
² Order as a separate line item, shipped in a separate box for installation in the field ULHB-260/340-SPM = Surface and Pendant Mount Kit for ULHB-260 & ULHB-340